
BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT ALE
BADGER BEST 3.4%

FURSTY FERRET 4.1%

TANGLEFOOT 4.7%

DRAUGHT CIDERS
THATCHERS GOLD 

THATCHERS HAZE

ROSIE’S PIG

Pint

£4.50

£4.90

£4.80

£5.40

£5.60

£5.30

DRAUGHT LAGER & IPA
CROWN HOUSE LAGER 4.2%

AMSTEL 4.1%

BIRRA MORRETTI 4.6%

DRAUGHT IPA
OUTLAND HAZY IPA 4.2%

OUTLAND WEST COAST 5.0%

DRAUGHT STOUT
GUINNESS 4.1%

Pint

£5.20

£5.60

£6.50

£5.70

£5.70

£6.30

BY THE BOTTLE
SOL 4.5%

PERONI GLUTEN FREE 5.1%

HEINEKEN ZERO 0.05%

BIG DROP PALE ALE 0.5%

THATCHERS ZERO 0.05%

GUINNESS ZERO 0.0%

OLD MOUT 4.0%

Kiwi & Lime
Berries & Cherries

£4.80

£4.80

£4.80

£5.00

£5.20

£5.20

£5.50

HAPPY HOUR 
MONDAY - FRIDAY 4:00pm - 6:00pm

50P OFF ALL PINTS OF DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDERS 
50P OFF 175ML GLASSES OF HOUSE RED & WHITE WINE 

ALL COCKTAILS £7.50

SOFT DRINKS

COKE / LEMONADE 

DIET COKE / COKE ZERO 

ELDERFLOWER PRESSE 

APPLETISER 

J2O
Apple & Mango, Apple & Raspberry, Orange & Passionfruit

RIO TROPICAL LIGHT 

FENTIMANS GINGER BEER 

FENTIMANS GINGER ALE

FOLKINGTONS JUICE
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Tomato

FRUIT SHOOTS
Apple & Blackcurrant, Orange

FENTIMANS PREMIUM TONIC WATER
Connoisseurs Tonic, Naturally Light Tonic, Elderflower
Tonic

COASTAL SPRING WATER
STILL / SPARKLING
330ml
750ml

£3.60

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

£3.50

£2.50

£2.95

£2.50
£5.00

HOT DRINKS
Extract Coffee - Rocket Espresso
With a heavy body, sweetness, bold mouthfeel & subtle fruit flavour, Rocket is
ethically sourced, perfectly crafted & out of this world! Our Rocket Espresso is
roasted in Bristol & made from two direct-impact ethical coffee beans from
Columbia & Peru.

ESPRESSO / AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE / CAPPUCCINO / LATTE

FLOATER COFFEE

MOCHA / HOT CHOCOLATE

LIQUEUR FLOATER COFFEE 
Jameson’s, Bailey’s, Tia Maria, Disaronno

DORSET TEAS
Sunshine Blend, Decaf, Earl Grey, Green, Mint, Foraged
Fruits, Chamomile, Ginger & Lemon

£2.95

£3.50

£4.50

£3.75

£7.95

£2.95

SPIRITS

FULL RANGE OF PREMIUM SPIRITS, APÉRITIFS &
DIGESTIFS AVAILABLE ALONG WITH A COLLECTION OF
TOP SHELF WHISKIES & PREMIUM LOCAL & WORLD
GINS. 



THE WINE CELLAR
Our handpicked selection of wines from around the world

SPARKLING
PROSECCO
Italy

20cl
£8.00

Bottle
£27.50 MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL NV

Champagne, France

Bottle
£65.00

ROSE WINE
PINOT GRIGIO
Ancora, Lombardia, Italy

CÔTES DE PROVENCE
Domaine De La Vielle Tour, France

175ml
£7.50

250ml
£9.50

Bottle
£25.50

£34.50

WHITE ZINFANDEL
California, USA

175ml
£6.00

250ml
£8.25

Bottle
£23.50

WHITE WINE
CHENIN BLANC
Paarl Heights, Western Cape, South Africa

PINOT GRIGIO
Conviviale, Veneto, Italy

ALBARIÑO
La Valle Orballo, Rías Baixas, Spain

GAVI LA LUCIANA
Araldica, Piemonte, Italy

175ml
£6.00

£7.50

250ml
£8.25

£9.50

Bottle
£22.50

£26.50

£28.95

£34.95

CHARDONNAY
Bellafontaine, Gascony, Pays d’Oc, France

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Sileni Estates, Malborough, NZ

PICPOUL DE PINET
Baron De Badassière, Languedoc, France

SANCERRE
Domaine de Brosses, Loire Valley, France

175ml
£6.50

£9.00

250ml
£8.50

£10.25

Bottle
£24.50

£30.95

£33.50

£45.95

RED WINE
SHIRAZ
Paarl Heights, Western Cape, South Africa

MERLOT
Bellafontaine, Languedoc, France

FLEURIE
Le Quartier Du Cru Beaujolais, France

CÔTES DU RHÔNE
Les Terres Du Roy, Rhône Valley, France

175ml
£6.00

£7.50

250ml
£8.25

£9.50

Bottle
£22.50

£26.50

£33.50

£34.50

RIOJA
Artesa, Rioja, Spain

MALBEC
Nieto, Mendoza, Argentina

MONTEPULCIANO
Il Faggio, Abruzzo, Italy

CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE
Fontaines de Papes, Rhône Valley, France

175ml
£6.50

£9.00

250ml
£8.50

£10.25

Bottle
£24.50

£30.95

£32.95

£45.95

 125ml measures available upon request

COCKTAILS - All £8.95 MOCKTAILS

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI
Passionfruit liqueur, vanilla vodka

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, coffee liqueur, vanilla syrup

CLASSIC MOJITO
Rum, mint, lime, sparkling soda

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon, sugar, bitters

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Strawberries, rum, lime

ELDERFLOWER COLLINS
Gin, elderflower liqueur, lemon, cucumber

COSMOPOLITAN
Citrus vodka, Cointreau, cranberry, lime

AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto, sugar, lemons

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, soda, Prosecco, orange

BRAMBLE SPRITZ
Blackberry gin, elderflower tonic, Prosecco, lemon

CLASSIC BLOODY MARY 
Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco,
lemon
Mild, Medium or Spicy

BLACKBERRY & GINGER BRAMBLE           £5.50
Blackberry, lemon, ginger ale, rosemary

RASPBERRY NOJITO                                      £5.50
Raspberries, mint, lime, soda

0.0% RHUBARB & GINGER FIZZ                   £6.50   
Rhubarb & ginger 0.0% gin, elderflower, lemon, soda


